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BOX SUPER PRO

Accutime

STOPPEL G
1 318

6.491
.003

100.72

CHRISTIANSEN 
6 4X2A

6.810
.013

102.09

BYE

BYE

COLE C
3 C643

0.000
-.500
0.00

OLSON B
8 4X44

5.190
.062

131.04

HINMAN T
5 606H

5.768
.092

115.56

DUBELL T
10 6610

5.859
.045

116.94

STOPPEL G
318
6.498

.011
104.82

OLSON B
4X44
5.191

.023
127.51

DUBELL T
6610
5.925

.010
116.82

STOPPEL G
318
6.474

-.008
105.24

OLSON B
4X44
5.206

.086
128.94

OLSON B
4X44
5.199

.079
130.62

OLSON B
4X44

SCHIED JR S
6686
7.680

-.008
60.65

SCHIED JR S
6686
6.264

.021
107.48

STAPLETON D
F608
6.360

.056
109.62

SCHIED JR S
6686
6.261

.049
109.30

STAPLETON D
2F608

6.364
.019

107.60

DE YOUNG L
7639C

6.242
.073

112.58

SCHIED JR S
46686

6.256
.008

108.96

POTVIN R
9633P

5.889
.020

116.46

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE


